CO-6E (50-60HZ)

ANYAN
No. W e Parts Name 1@%; eSS
1 17100113420 =0 Casing 1 |co-6
2 17000202620 ~ IR Friction Plate 1 |co-5
3 171004098208 PR Impeller 1 |co-6
4 17510502520 PIRELS b Impeller Nut 1 oyhy vk 16MM SUS304
5 17510800620 PR BT M I L4 Spring Washer 1 |27V 99v% 16MM SUS304
6 7510902320 PR #— Impeller Key 1 |7X7X32 SUS304 (h¥~nL)
7 17000808220 r—2%E Casing Cover 1 |co-5
8 7010306653 = PRy Casing Packing 1 OV O-L 178.6X173X2.8 7v/
9 17101102000 iz r—2 Bearing Case 1 |co-5
10 70012009008 Wiz r— A2 Bearing Case Cover 1 |co-5
11 70015013208 WK Suction Port 1 |co-6
12 17004200153 S Suction Valve 1 |CO-80 (i AY) 7vY
14 7001700220 bR Cleaning Cover 1 |2~V L SCS13
15 17004008153 bR ¥ Packing 1 O-L=anVvL 7y
16 7001302820 AN Shaft 1 |co-5
17 17011204019 R— X7 Ball Bearing 2 1630677
18 17004001151 VST =N Water Protector 1 CO-30
19 7004020899 TR R yF Gland Packing 5 143X30X6.5 KS—82ST
20 17502700420 TIURHRL Gland 1 |co-5
21 17002900220 FEK A R Plug 1 |PF3/4 SCS13
22 17010309253 AT IR Packing 1 OV P-267y)

(23) 17002003620 w77y Companion Flange 2 1 XYVF7IVY 80XI0K FI4'4 SUS304
24 17004019099 7500 80%y Flange Packing 2 |79v¥'P/K #1000 80X10KX1.5T
25 17510902410 VAN S Coupling Key 1 |yxas¥— 7X7X35 S45C
26 17011008212 BTV T 1R Screw 2 k-m—tyh M8X12
27 17102102000 R T WA TV Coupling 1 |125X24 PA'V *—7
29 17102102300 BEEM ATV Coupling 1 |125X28 M#'U %8
31 7010602120 ~ BT AZ S MRV B Stud Bolt 2 | AAyMRVE M10X32 SUS304
32 17510501520 ~ I HEAT Tk Nut 2 |myhs Fyb 10MM SUS304
33 7510800420 < VB EUT I A4 Spring Washer 2 |27V Tyvy 10MM SUS304
34 17510404020 o7 — A BRIV R Bolt 2 |oyhy wvh MEX25 SUS304
35 17010604020 =3 BT RS RV R Stud Bolt 4 AByME M M12X50 SUS304
36 7510403911 H5Z o — AE BT AR LS Bolt 4 oy KAV M6X20 =/n
37 17510800211 57— A HUH I A 4 Spring Washer 4 27Ny 6MM 2z/n
38 7010603920 W K VBt AS o AR L Stud Bolt 4 | ABEyMEV M12X46 SUS304
39 17010603920 FRBRZEUS AL v MRV Stud Bolt 1 [ ABybFVh M12X46 SUS304
40 17010602720 VA VI Gland Bolt 2 | AAyMRVE M10X45 SUS304
41 17510501520 TIURF ok Nut 2 |luyAs Fyb 10MM SUS304

(42) 7510410720 W75 RS RS Bolt 16  |myhs FM M16X60 SUS304t 4y

(43) 17510502520 BT VAT Nut 16 |uyh7 Fyb 16MM SUS304
44 17011010720 EHFHET S5 Plug 1 |vh7a=v% 7°97 3/8 SUS304
45 17011010720 NIV Z4 Plug 1 |vh78=v% 7°97° 3/8 SUS304
47 17005703720 T AT — Liner 1 128.2X24.2X0.2 A7V
47 17005703820 REETAF— Liner 1 128.2X24.2X0.3 A7
48 17005705899 Y= —P Sy Liner 1 232X223X200X0.3
49 17011010720 B2 ET TS Plug 1 |vh78=v% 7°97° 3/8 SUS304
50 7510502020 A/ (RN Nut 4wy Fob 12MM SUS304 <a-hE>
51 7510502020 WK U)o b Nut 4 myhs Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-pv%>
52 17510502020 fRBRZE RS T Nut 1 |eyA7 Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-pv%>
53 7510807120 PR N A Washer 1 |7yvv M16 (16X30X3.2) SUS304
56 (7510915099 T TV Ty Coupling Bolt Assy 4 hy7Vr ey #3125.180%)0
57 17004101210 T TN TR — Coupling Cover 1 |B-4
58 17510405311 F1 TV F S — USRIV R Bolt 2 myhs KM M8X15 2z/m
75 7002207600 ~—2 (50HZ) Base 1 [3-2.2KW(N) (50Hz)

75 7102206600 ~—2 (60HZ) Base 1 [3-3.7KW (60Hz)
76 7510407311 TEEEEUS A LR Bolt 4 oyhs KA M10X30 2=/1

114 7510407320 R T BRI R Bolt 4 oyhy KV M10X30 SUS304
467 7510806020 R TSRV 4 Washer 4 |Tyyx 10MM SUS304
479 7510806011 T BRSNS 4 Washer 4 Tyvy 10MMGrayJISIn¥)a=/n

fF)& & 7005710510 TR TAF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.3  SPTE
fF)& & 7005710610 TR TAF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.4  SPTE
)@ &h 7005901399 Tk i B Operation Manual 1 |co

X()IFATvar T, mECHEL W ERA,




